
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Bihar State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Government of Bihar Undertaking) 

Beltron Bhawan, Shastri Nagar, Patna-800 023,                          
Telephone No. 0612-2281242 Tele Fax No. 0612-2281857 

CIN-U31900BR1978SGC001317 

Email: kumar.vinay@bihar.gov.in 
 

e-Tender Notice 
 

 

Ref. No. BSEDC/ 1825/18                  Dated:- 21.03.18 

  

 e-Tenders are invited by Bihar State Electronics Development 

Corporation Ltd. regarding “Selection of System Integrator for Implementation 

of IP based CCTV Surveillance System for Patna”,. The details of the tender 
are available on the websites: www.bsedc.bihar.gov.in and 
www.eproc.bihar.gov.in. from 26.03.2018 to 17.05.2018. The last date of 
submission of Tender is 17.05.2018 up to 05:00 PM. 

    
 

               
 Sd/- 
Managing Director 


